

# PRÉSTAMO 10,000

PERÍODO	SALDO INICIAL	INTERESES	CUOTA	AMORTIZACIÓN	SALDO FINAL
1	10,000.00	200	\$566.31	\$366.31	9,633.69
2	9,633.69	\$192.7	\$566.31	\$373.64	9,260.05
3	9,260.05	\$185.20	\$566.31	\$381.11	8,878.93
4	8,878.93	\$177.58	\$566.31	\$388.74	8,490.20
5	8,490.20	\$169.80	\$566.31	\$396.51	8,093.69
6	8,093.69	\$161.87	\$566.31	\$404.44	7,689.25
7	7,689.25	\$153.78	\$566.31	\$412.53	7,276.72
8	7,276.72	\$145.53	\$566.31	\$420.78	6,855.94
9	6,855.94	\$137.12	\$566.31	\$429.20	6,426.74
10	6,426.74	\$128.53	\$566.31	\$437.78	5,988.96
11	5,988.96	\$119.78	\$566.31	\$446.53	5,542.43
12	5,542.43	\$110.85	\$566.31	\$455.47	5,086.96
13	5,086.96	\$101.74	\$566.31	\$464.57	4,622.39
14	4,622.39	\$92.45	\$566.31	\$473.87	4,148.52
15	4,148.52	\$82.97	\$566.31	\$483.34	3,665.18
16	3,665.18	\$73.30	\$566.31	\$493.01	3,172.17
17	3,172.17	\$63.44	\$566.31	\$502.87	2,669.30
18	2,669.30	\$53.39	\$566.31	\$512.93	2,156.37
19	2,156.37	\$43.13	\$566.31	\$523.19	1,633.18
20	1,633.18	\$32.66	\$566.31	\$533.65	1,099.53
21	1,099.53	\$21.99	\$566.31	\$544.32	555.21
22	555.21	\$11.10	\$566.31	\$555.21	- 0.00